; TRANS o

06740717,
06/08/17

06/30/17

06/19/17

06/23/17
06/05/17.
06/26/17
106/12/17 -
06/07/17

06/19/17
ogAAs/7

06/09/17

60817

06/14/17
H05/41/1F
05/29/17

_06/02/17
{08/21)
06/09/17

06/23/17

06/26/17

14243900 - -
586381

L6/21/2017.

....X06162017

2356680 7. -,

19-Jun-17

Clelunsdz

TRANS

51283

23-Cct-07

19-) un-‘]-.;:'.

ig/15/2047

S-lun-17

BunA7

16-Qct-25

33300 e
TRANS

TWO
1200057142
23-Jun-17
26-1un-17.. N

18-Jan-10

" |ytendor

TAFLAC

ATRT
AVAILITY: ;.

BLACK HILLS ENERGY NATURAL GAS

BLACK HiLLS CHEMICAL - " MOP HEADS, PAPER TOWELS, -
BLUE SHIELD,BLUE CROSS INS

CITYOFGILLETTE - 7 7 MADISONBASE CHARGE

COFFEE CUP

CAOBLHING: o
CONTRACTORS SUPPLY PAINT/PRIMER
~CROCK COUNTY'SHERIFE. " DISPATER

JUNE 2017 BILL LIST 2

VOLUNTARY NS
LELL PHONES
- AMBULANGE GONTRACT ") -

FUEL
L U AMBULANCE RADIO. T

CROW, PATRICK MILEAGE _ )
V'S REPAIR SHOP, LLE - MERICLE/TRACTOR REPAIRS - -7 &

DIEHLS

' BOUBLEBARREL CUSTOMS " FABRICATE STAIRS FOR SALLFIELD 7
ENERGY LABS
FARMERS.CO-Of
GREAT WEST
CGWEREPRIR:

HAWKINS
ANSEN AND

15-Jun-17

21-Jun-17

SUPPLIES

ERON e R
1,785.00

= B 04ARTT

190.00

WATE R TESTi NG

VOLUNTARY DEFERRED COMP
" 05803 POLICECARS,
CHLORINE
EPRIL/MAY STMT 7 o5
HOURLY

im0
SSAGRON000 A
2,338.79

PEER 5 i

DL CONTRACT - 583184
NEINING DEPQSIT - - hg o s .
PARTIAL REFUND DEPOSIT

SLS AR

ANNUAL AME PAYMENT B
SECTRICITY Vi :
LANDFILL/METER PITS/GRAVEL £OR BB

_BUILDING MAINT

“CORRE.CT.ION ON PREV BILL Y
L SEOP(ES: TNt
PD PORTION OF AMMO mvoms

05/30/17

06/19/17

*ESTIMATE

30 *ESTIMATE

SAVINGS 50,000.00

Council;

.




06/19/17 179, ©. 'GLENN CONSTRUCTION - 'BALLFELD - ~~ - . . °§ - 1000000 ~

. ﬂW/e < /ﬁ_” —

Council:

Coundl: -




